

0
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7111 OF 2009

TERA CHINAPPA REDDY & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR & DIST.MAGISTRATE Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Sbhudada P.Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.
Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No.2 along with the main matter.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Asstt.Registrar