

L ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7111/2009

TERA CHINAPPA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR & DIST.MAGISTRATE

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

N.B.: This matter is shown at Sr. No.20 in the Weekly  
List No.30 of 2014 From Tuesday 25th November, 2014  
to Thursday 27th November, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.11.25  
18:40:14 IST  
Reason: