

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7111/2009

TERA CHINAPPA REDDY & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR & DIST.MAGISTRATE

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR IMPLEADMENT AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 17/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed tomorrow i.e. 18th February, 2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER